Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Date: 5/2018 - Approved by MC
STAR-PD-300
LED Pendant
Description
STAR series pendant range offers a very modern, thin and slim design that will suit most rooms
and décor.  Sizes available in the ultra-thin 39mm diameter tube option are 300mm and
500mm lengths. Also available in a more compact 58mm diameter option with a 180mm
length. Available in black or white powder coated frame, with the choice of Warm White,
Neutral White or White colour temperatures. Comes standard with 1 metre of cable. Most
suitable as a breakfast bar light in kitchens, bedrooms, as well as restaurants and Cafes to
achieve direct lighting without being overpowering to the room design.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V
Power (W): 5W
IP rating (IP): IP20
Lumens (lm): Warm White 3000K - 500lm
Neutral White 4000K - 530lm
White 5000K - 550lm
LED type: COB
CCT: 3000K - 4000K - 5000K
CRI: ≥80
Beam angle (°): 60°
Dimmable: No
Lifespan (hrs): 50,000hrs
Item No. Variant Colour
STAR-PD-5W-300-BLK
21051 3000K
21052 4000K
21053 5000K
STAR-PD-5W-300-WHT
21054 3000K
21055 4000K
21056 5000K
300mm
1080mm
25mm
Ø39mm
Ø100mm